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PL	RAW	

1. 60	F-O	Carolina	Aftab	100983	
2. 75	F-M4	Maiju	Hilander	220757	
3. 82,5	M-O	Juha	Inkinen	101181	
4. 90	M-J	Aleksi	Hiissa	171193	
5. 90	M-M1	Ilpo	Liikala	270875	
6. 90	M-M3	Petri	Mäkinen	150963	
7. 110	M-O	Samuli	Homanen	250678	
8. 110	M-O	Petteri	Ahola	070585	
9. 110	M-M7	Raimo	Sjögren	190844	
10. 125	M-O	Vesa	Vesterinen	
11. 125	M-O	Marko	Hyytinen	130686	

	
PL	CLASSIC	RAW	

1. 56	F-O	Vanessa	Torres	151286	
2. 67,5	F-J	Jonna	Korte	040195	
3. 82,5	F-O	Anna	Khudayarov	240188	
4. 82,5	F-J	Miia	Keränen	130794	
5. 90	F-M2	Sari	Anttila	081268	
6. 75	M-O	Henri	Vauto	071086	
7. 75	M-O	Simo	Mäkelä	120987	
8. 75	M-O	Sami	Vaskelainen	120584	
9. 75	M-M3	Vladlen	Astaptsev	010265	
10. 82,5	M-M4	Rane	Ovaska	240660	
11. 82,5	M-M5	Vilho	Määttä	050852	
12. 90	M-O	Teemu	Laaksonen	030986	
13. 90	M-O	Mika	Kallio	010187	
14. 90	M-O	Samppa	Nyman	020483	
15. 90	M-M2	Ari	Salmi	130571	
16. 100	M-O	Jani	Soininen	280984	
17. 100	M-J	Teemu	Mäkynen	010393	
18. 100	M-M4	Jere	Marttila	020162	
19. 110	M-O	Eduard	Khanjyan	121085	
20. 110	M-O	Ville	Suominen	010782	
21. 110	M-O	Jani-Pekka	Eirala	031087	
22. 110	M-M1	Petri	Salonen	100975	
23. 125	M-M2	Raimo	Hiisiö	181268	

24. 125	M-M3	Vesa	Keskimaa	090163	
	
PL	MULTI	PLY	

1. 75	F-O	Minna	Kousa	051277	
2. 67,5	M-O	Jonne	Fräntilä	111087	
3. 90	M-O	Janne	Nissilä	291191	
4. 90	M-J	Jukka	Matikainen	
5. 90	M-M2	Pasi	Koukkula	110571	
6. 100	M-O	Oskari	Lehtinen	130489	
7. 100	M-O	Mikko	Matikainen	
8. 110	M-M1	Antti	Kousa	180574	
9. 125	M-O	Pauli	Rahkonen	
10. 125	M-M3	Vesa	Nissilä	010163	
11. +140	M-M3	Kari	Kalliola	
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BP	RAW	

1. 56	F-O	Vanessa	Torres	151286	
2. 60	F-O	Hanna	Turtiainen	211185	
3. 60	F-O	Carolina	Aftab	100983	
4. 60	F-M2	Minna	Paler	090568	
5. 67,5	F-O	Johanna	270772	
6. 67,5	F-O	Krista	Pellikka	290687	
7. 67,5	F-M2	Johanna	270772	
8. 67,5	F-M2	Mira	Mustonen	310570	
9. 75	F-O	Virpi	Knuutila	111067	
10. 75	F-J	Veera	Hiltunen	021095	
11. 75	F-M2	Satu	Lampikari-Olli	180472	
12. 75	F-M2	Virpi	Knuutila	111067	
13. 75	F-M4	Maiju	Hilander	220757	
14. 82,5	F-M1	Mia	Salminen	100873	
15. 90	F-M1	Elina	Kulmala	171075	
16. 52	M-O	Kalle	Ryhtä	120777	
17. 75	M-O	Jouni	Rautio	100790	
18. 75	M-O	Mikko	Lompolo	270481	
19. 75	M-M3	Vladlen	Astaptsev	010265	
20. 75	M-M8	Martti	Kirjokivi	240437	
21. 82,5	M-O	Niko	Kaipainen	
22. 82,5	M-O	Juuso	Mela	230388	
23. 82,5	M-J	Maks	Larionov	140995	
24. 82,5	M-M5	Reijo	Murto	080657	
25. 82,5	M-M7	Aimo	Mursu	180842	
26. 90	M-O	Ville	Sieppi	171187	
27. 90	M-M2	Marko	Brusila	010669	
28. 90	M-M3	Petri	Mäkinen	150963	
29. 90	M-M3	Marcus	Young	120964	
30. 100	M-O	Juha	Tuomainen	010783	
31. 100	M-O	Jani	Turtiainen	80	
32. 100	M-J	Jani	Virtanen	300595	
33. 100	M-J	Miiko	Kyöttinen	270197	
34. 100	M-M1	Jorma	Mäkeläinen	230576	
35. 100	M-M1	Klaus	Renfors	160173	
36. 100	M-M1	Rami	Haaparanta	290376	

37. 100	M-M2	Kimmo	Nevala	021271	
38. 100	M-M4	Juha	Ojanen	131261	
39. 100	M-M4	Jere	Marttila	020162	
40. 110	M-O	Veli-Matti	Salmi	110780	
41. 110	M-M1	Petri	Salonen	100975	
42. 110	M-M4	Reijo	Marin	100859	
43. 110	M-M6	Raimo	Sipiläinen	071049	
44. 125	M-O	Hannu	Koskinen	140981	
45. 125	M-O	Tero	Vuorio	280580	
46. 125	M-O	Tero	Ylivinkka	250366	
47. 125	M-M1	Timo	Seppänen	251175	
48. 125	M-M2	Sami	Salonen	260769	
49. 125	M-M3	Tero	Ylivinkka	250366	
50. 125	M-M3	Vesa	Keskimaa	090163	
51. +140	M-O	Jussi	Kananen	041084	
52. +140	M-O	Lauri	Härkä	010983	
53. +140	M-T	Valtteri	Salmi	050997	

	
BP	SINGLE	PLY	

1. 82,5	M-O	Arttu	Wahlström	071086	
2. 140	M-M1	Jarno	Rajala	290973	
3. 140	M-M6	Tapio	Laine	

	
BP	MULTI	PLY	

1. 67,5	M-O	Jonne	Fräntilä	111087	
2. 82,5	M-O	Vesa	Partala	010680	
3. 82,5	M-O	Niko	Kaipainen	
4. 90	M-M3	Marcus	Young	120964	
5. 100	M-M1	Rami	Haaparanta	290376	
6. 110	M-O	Petteri	Hosio	120579	
7. 110	M-O	Veli-Matti	Salmi	110780	
8. 110	M-M4	Reijo	Marin	100859	
9. 125	M-O	Ilkka	Lukkarinen	
10. 125	M-O	Kalle	Ylitalo-James	
11. 140	M-M1	Jarno	Rajala	290973	
12. 140	M-M3	Juha	Kokkonen	080566	
13. +140	M-M3	Kari	Kalliola	
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1. 60	F-O	Carolina	Aftab	100983	
2. 60	F-M2	Minna	Paler	090568	
3. 67,5	F-O	Sanna	Purhonen	041285	
4. 67,5	F-O	Jenna	Karhapää	020489	
5. 67,5	F-M2	Mira	Mustonen	310570	
6. 75	F-O	Virpi	Knuutila	111067	
7. 75	F-M2	Virpi	Knuutila	111067	
8. 75	F-M4	Maiju	Hilander	220757	
9. 82,5	F-O	Kaisa	Lotta	031088	
10. +90	F-J	Natalia	Gadolin	040194	
11. +90	F-J	Nea	Hakonen	260794	
12. 52	M-O	Kalle	Ryhtä	120777	
13. 75	M-O	Simo	Mäkelä	120987	
14. 75	M-O	Mikko	Lompolo	270481	
15. 75	M-M3	Vladlen	Astaptsev	010265	
16. 82,5	M-O	Juuso	Mela	230388	
17. 82,5	M-M4	Rane	Ovaska	240660	
18. 82,5	M-M7	Aimo	Mursu	180842	
19. 90	M-O	Janne	Rissanen	85	
20. 90	M-O	Ilkka	Mäkelä	020583	
21. 90	M-M3	Petri	Mäkinen	150963	
22. 100	M-O	Vesa	Taavitsainen	111284	
23. 100	M-O	Niko	Andersson	280887	
24. 100	M-J	Miiko	Kyöttinen	270197	
25. 100	M-M4	Jere	Marttila	020162	
26. 110	M-M1	Petri	Salonen	100975	
27. 110	M-M2	Ahti	Korkea	171069	
28. 125	M-O	Tero	Vuorio	280580	
29. 125	M-M3	Antti	Lamponen	120367	
30. +140	M-O	Lauri	Härkä	010983	

	
	
	
	
	
	

DL	SINGLE	PLY	
1. 110	M-O	Jussi	Tuomela	300986	
2. 110	M-M4	Seppo	Laukkanen	060662	
3. 140	M-M1	Jarno	Rajala	290973	

	
DL	MULTI	PLY	

1. 90	M-M2	Pasi	Koukkula	110571	
2. 110	M-O	Jussi	Tuomela	300986	
3. 110	M-M1	Antti	Kousa	180574	


